

MINGSY (SC)
Const. of Road From Jalalpur to To 1

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RUD Laramang

DIVISION

Bleek - Brinkley BAZAN

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

683

CON :- Satyendra Kumar

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
132 to Final Bill					
Abstract of work					
(1) const. of 20 formers & working benchmark					
q.m. vide P. 9 item (1)					
0.306 km Q.B. 3745217 m ³ B.					1146=00
(2) const. of 20 formers & 2000					
q.m. vide P. 9 item (2)					
0.306 km Q.B. 1702511 m ³ B.					521=00
(3) Cleaning and Dredging 2000					
Land etc. - Job.					
q.m. vide P. 9 item (3)					
0.21 m ³ Q.B. 5292820 m ³ B.					1130=00
(4) const. of embankment with material etc. - Job.					
q.m. vide P. 9 item (4)					
(i) 707.94 m ³ from 1000 m ³ Q.B. 5292820					
Q.B. 53224 m ³ Q.B. 154.58 m ³ B. 82274=00					
(ii) 309.94 m ³ from 1000 m ³ Q.B. 5292820					
228.10 m ³ Q.B.					
228.10 m ³ Q.B. 192031 m ³ B.					43802=00
(5) Excavation for structure etc. - Job.					
q.m. vide P. 10 item (7)					
29.12 m ³ Q.B. 30542 m ³ B.					8894=00
(6) P.N. P.C. M. 15 m open foundation etc. - Job.					

Continuation

Rs 147767=00

Continuation R₃, 527 296 = 60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bt. Rs. 527298.00
(12) Cms. of Cms. by providing well graded material etc.					
- - - 556.					
24. wide P - 10 item (6)					255.67m ³
24. wide P - 12 item (1)					69.03.1,
					224.70m ³
					324.70m ³
					(Rs. 1863.86/m ³ — Rs. 605195.00
(13) W.B.M. on gully & materials					
for laying secondary road					
completing 2nd & 3rd					
24. wide P - 11 item (13)					
					87.78m ³ @ Rs. 2448.39/m ³ = Rs. 2132476.00
(14) Fly and gully binding course					
with bitumen emulsion (3-1)					
etc. - - 306.					
24. wide P - 13 item (7)					
					1170.45m ³ @ Rs. 41.64/m ³ = Rs. 48798.00
(15) Tack course					
for and gully binding tack course with					
bitumen emulsion (3-1)					
24. wide P - 13 item (3)					
					1170.45m ³ @ Rs. 14.40/m ³ = Rs. 16854.30
					Rs. 14805.59.00

Continuation

माना गया है कि इस मूल्य-पुस्तक को
मशीन द्वारा तैयार किया गया है

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			36.00	14	36559.00
(6) Plastering and pointing of work exposed from the surface material of 20mm thickness					
Qty. vide P-13 item (4)					
170.45 m ² @ Rs. 174.08/m ²					29674.70
(7) Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic compound on B7. surface					
Qty. vide P-15 item (9)					
61.00 m ² @ Rs. 735.89/m ²					44889.00
(8) Laying concrete concrete surface					
Qty. vide P-14 item (15)					
10.00 m ² @ Rs. 694.14/m ²					6941.00
(19) Plastering and fixing of typical masonry in formwork, 15mm thick.					
Qty. vide P-14 item (6)					
3 no @ Rs. 728.48 each					2185.44
(20) Plastering and 15 mm. stone of sloped of debris etc.					
Qty. vide P-14 item (7)					
(i) 100 m ² stone 2 no @ Rs. 2045.14					4090.28
(ii) 200 m ² stone 1 no @ Rs. 583.24					583.24
					Rs. 1718650.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf. Ps.	1718650	
22/ Trench 1 c 8 ft 2 m					✓
Qty. side 1-19 item (9)					
1 600mm rise 49m					
2 NO 0 Ps. 4538 = 2609 cm			Ps. 7178		✓
1 600mm outside steel trimp 18					✓
4 NO 0 Ps. 3408 = 5309 cm			Ps. 13634		✓
1/ 600mm x 450mm to 14910					
4 NO 0 Ps. 4468 = 0809 cm			Ps. 17872		✓
1 900mm side 0809 cm					
2 NO 0 Ps. 2509 = 7509 cm			Ps. 16408		✓

27/ Cont. of actual measurement with approximate material of 1/2 inch from bottom of pits etc. 200				
Chalmers c/s. Area	Mean length	Qty.		
50	3.148	-		
56	6.74	$4.944 \times 50 =$	247.20 m ²	
100	11.48	$9.11 \times 50 =$	455.50 "	
150	9.78	$10.63 \times 50 =$	531.50 "	
200	6.62	$8.20 \times 50 =$	410.00 "	
250	5.90	$6.26 \times 50 =$	313.00 "	
300	5.80	$5.85 \times 50 =$	292.50 "	
306	4.15	$4.77 \times 6 =$	28.62 "	
			2277.52 m ²	

Continuation $Rs. 1795742.00$

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Work done as per MB Rs 1799057-00					
1 st and Final on A/c Bill 1799057-00					
Limit as per Allotment Rs 620333-00					
Sd @ 8%	49627-00				
CST @ 1%	6203-00				
SGST @ 1%	6203-00				
LCC @ 1%	6203-00				254939-00
It @ 1%	6203-00				
Roy —	140207-00				
SF —	40293-00				
Chque — Rs 365394-00					
Gr. Total Rs — 620333-00					

Passed for Rs 620333-00 Six Lakh
Twenty Thousand Three Hundred
Thirty-Three only & Pay for
Rs 365394-00 Three Lakh
Sixty-Five Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety-Four only —

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

12/12/22 manganj (Gaya)

12.12.22

Ch. No. 558612
12/12/22

Continuation